
3. Lauf NATC 2020 und 5.-6. Lauf NATC Youngster Cup 2020
BATC e.V. im ADAC

24 - 25 October 2020NATC Sprint 1 und Pfister RTC
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

R-11481/20

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:19:00
12:00:07

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

11:35:25
11:56:19
20:54

00:00:26:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

1

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

35 31
7Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
30
5

:
:

25 October 2020
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

NATC Sprint 1 und Pfister RTC - Rennen 1

386Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 11:35:25
11:56:19.

510 20:54.305
2 11:47:59 11:48:26 26

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

66 46Michael Golz 1:32.320Lamborghini Huracan 13 20:54.3064 136.82
58 33Thomas Kramwinkel 1:33.337SEAT Cupra TCR 13 20:56.9903 136.52
27 62Mario Meister 1:33.837Porsche 991 CUP 13 21:48.3162 131.17
105 35Kevin Landwehr 1:38.006BMW M235i Racing 13 22:18.2534 128.23
82 25Ralf Iwan 1:39.639BMW E36 M3 13 22:27.0262 127.40
90 43Chris Jirsch 1:42.582Renault Clio RS 12 21:06.9193 125.03
80 23Oliver Rüsch 1:42.348BMW E30 325i 12 21:08.0175 124.93
60 22Hans-Heinrich Ernst 1:46.486Opel Manta 12 22:08.3736 119.25
62 21Michael Hammer 1:49.375Lada Samara 12 22:32.0164 117.16
54 51Wilfried Lechte 1:54.577VW Golf 5 TDI 11 21:39.04411 111.78
202 0Sven Grossmann 1:55.902CHEVROLET Cruze 1,8 11 21:53.53610 110.55

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

27 Mario Meister1 2 Porsche 991 CUP1
66 Michael Golz3 13 Lamborghini Huracan2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

27 Mario Meister Porsche 991 CUP1:33.837 11:38:3821
99 Marvin Meister Porsche 997 CUP1:33.388 11:38:3922
66 Michael Golz Lamborghini Huracan1:32.460 11:38:3923
66 Michael Golz Lamborghini Huracan1:32.320 11:41:4444

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

62 21Michael Hammer 1:49.375 4 120.70Lada Samara
60 22Hans-Heinrich Ernst 1:46.486 6 123.97Opel Manta
80 23Oliver Rüsch 1:42.348 5 128.98BMW E30 325i
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3. Lauf NATC 2020 und 5.-6. Lauf NATC Youngster Cup 2020
BATC e.V. im ADAC

24 - 25 October 2020NATC Sprint 1 und Pfister RTC
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

R-11481/20

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

72 25Bernd Kleeschulte 1:35.709 12 137.93BMW M3
58 33Thomas Kramwinkel 1:33.337 3 141.44SEAT Cupra TCR
105 35Kevin Landwehr 1:38.006 4 134.70BMW M235i Racing
90 43Chris Jirsch 1:42.582 3 128.69Renault Clio RS
66 46Michael Golz 1:32.320 4 142.99Lamborghini Huracan
54 51Wilfried Lechte 1:54.577 11 115.22VW Golf 5 TDI
99 62Marvin Meister 1:33.388 2 141.36Porsche 997 CUP
202 0Sven Grossmann 1:55.902 10 113.90CHEVROLET Cruze 1,8

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1166 Michael Golz Lamborghini Huracan1
227 Mario Meister Porsche 991 CUP2

Results: www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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